1 x 4 bed

Measuring 6,183 sq ft NIA.

The property is fully let producing a current passing rent of 
£353,700 pa.

Freehold.

The ground floor commercial element is available via separate 
negotiation.

We are instructed to seek Offers In Excess Of £4,600,000 (Four 
Million Six Hundred Thousand Pounds), subject to contract. A 
purchase at this level reflects a Gross Yield of 7.69%.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

MINTERN STREET  
LONDON 
N1 5EG

LOCATION
The subject property is situated nearby 
Shoreditch, one of London’s most vibrant 
and dynamic neighborhoods.

[...]

m.gourgey@estate-office.com

Harry Marks
+44 (0)20 7266 8529
+44 (0)7590 461 123
h.marks@estate-office.com

VAT
The property is not elected for VAT.

FURTHER INFORMATION
Further information available on request.

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek Offers In Excess Of £4,600,000 (Four Million 
Six Hundred Thousand Pounds), subject to contract. A purchase at 
this level reflects a Gross Yield of 7.69%.

DISCLAIMER: The particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of intended purchasers or lessees and do not constitute 
or constitute part of an offer or contract.